

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
r			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Cert W18.42243			
Office Use Only			

.



05/14/18--01033--020 \*\*78.75



O SIMMONS JUN 1 2 2018



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 17, 2018

C/O DORIS SHETKA 1880 N CONGRESS AVE STE 215 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33426

SUBJECT: CSI PROTECT, LLC Ref. Number: W18000047243

We have received your document for CSI PROTECT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 518A00010315

က ဟ RECEMED 5 1

## **COVER LETTER**

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations CSI PROTECT, LLC

÷

SUBJECT:

.

•

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: C/O DORIS SHETKA

PORGES, EISENBERG &		Name of I	erson		
1880 N CONGRESS AVE.		`irnı∕Com	pany		···· <u>-</u> -
BOYNTON BEACH, FL 3	3426	Addre	\$\$		
DSHETKA@DPORGES.C		y/State ar	id Zip code		
<u>_</u>	E-mail address: (to	be used f	or future an	nual report	notification)
For further information c	oncerning this matter	, please c	all:		
DORIS SHETKA	5	561	737-5568		
Name of Person		Area Code	) : Da	ytime Tele	phone Number
STREET/COUH Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL	orations Senter Circle		Ro Di P.	egistration	Corporations 27
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:				
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	<ul> <li>\$78.75 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta</li> </ul>		\$78.75 Fil Certified (	-	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. CSI PROTECT, LLC

1. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavaila DELAWARE	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting but 82-3355724	siness in Florida)
	3	·	
(State or country 11/08/2017	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applica	ble)
	5	·	
(Date 06/01/2018	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than	perpetual)
			<u></u>
·	(Date first transacted business	in Florida, if prior to registration)	T C
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607. SS AVE, STE 215, BOYNTON BEACH, FI	1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
•	(1)	(and a fit and drawn)	i
	(irtine	ipal office address)	
			3
	(Current mail	ing address, if different)	(0
	х -		以
. Name and <u>stree</u>	<u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P MP FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	8
Name:			
runite.	1880 N CONGRESS AVE, STE 215	;	
Office Address:	······	·	
	BOYNTON BEACH	33426 Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. I	ЭIR	EC1	ORS
------	-----	-----	-----

.

· ·

KRISTIAN	BRANDT	

Chairmar	0	
Address	1880 N CONGRESS AVE, STE 215	
/ ((((123)	BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33426	
Vice Cha	airman:	
Address		
Director:		
Address:		
Director:		
Address:		
B. OFF		
D. OFF		
President	l;	 
Address:		•
		<u> </u>
17° D		
vice Pres	sident:	
Address:		
Secretary	/:	
Address:		
Treasurea	r:	
Address:	·	
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the applicatio	n listing additional officers and/or directors.
	ignature of Director or	Officer
The offi	icer or director signing this document (and who is listed in nu	umber 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein
	and that he or she is aware that false information submitted legree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	in a document to the Department of State constitutes
KRI	ISTIAN BRANDT	
13		

•



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CSI PROTECT, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.



Jaffrey W ich, Secretary of State Bu

Authentication: 202782123 Date: 05-29-18

6608449 8300

SR# 20184508449 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1